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11.09.2016  /  Bozen - Bolzano Safety Park (ITA) 11.09.2016 at 16:48  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib C. FCI Athlete C. UCI Team Zwi. Zeit 1 (Rank) Zwi. Zeit 2 (Rank) Zwi. Zeit 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Allieve Donne  

1 13 ES57230 LUDWIG HANNAH GER20000215 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:14.58 (1) 6:34.59 (1) 9:50.72 (1) 13:04.21

2 17 ES57228 BAUERNFEIND RICARDA GER20000401 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:17.55 (3) 6:35.29 (3) 9:52.73 (2) 13:10.30 6.09

3 9 ES57232 KOCH FRANZISKA GER20000713 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:17.25 (2) 6:35.27 (2) 9:56.70 (3) 13:16.05 11.84

4 7 ES57233 ZDUN ANNA HELENE GER20010620 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:22.07 (4) 6:47.17 (4) 10:09.50 (4) 13:31.92 27.71

5 11 ES57231 REISSNER LENA-CHARLOTTE GER20001114 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:23.26 (5) 6:54.09 (7) 10:23.18 (6) 13:46.73 42.52

6 10 799718J GUADAGNIN MARINA ITA20010707 TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO 3:23.70 (6) 6:50.59 (5) 10:20.23 (5) 13:51.69 47.48

7 16 922234Q CAPOVILLA ELEONORA ITA20010309 GS MENDELSPECK 3:28.01 (8) 6:53.18 (6) 10:25.71 (7) 13:56.87 52.66

8 2 963875U PEVIANI SOFIA ITA20000616 GS MENDELSPECK 3:30.94 (9) 7:00.49 (8) 10:33.24 (9) 13:59.87 55.66

9 12 930793V VETTORELLO GIORGIA ITA20000706 U.C. CONSCIO PEDALE DEL SILE 3:42.35 (13) 7:06.05 (10) 10:33.67 (10) 14:00.07 55.86

10 3 ES57235 STERN FREDERIKE GER20010215 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:27.22 (7) 7:00.71 (9) 10:32.84 (8) 14:01.67 57.46

11 14 894261Y LUCCHI GIADA ITA20001223 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:32.82 (10) 7:10.28 (11) 10:51.24 (11) 14:18.85 1:14.64

12 18 709536A CREMASCO KATIA ITA20010405 U.C. CONSCIO PEDALE DEL SILE 3:37.17 (11) 7:20.41 (12) 11:06.57 (12) 14:50.43 1:46.22

13 6 929651H GIRARDI LUDOVICA ITA20010621 TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO 3:39.44 (12) 7:25.36 (13) 11:14.60 (13) 14:59.97 1:55.76

14 1 883064K SANTONI ARIANNA ITA20000104 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:44.42 (14) 7:32.63 (14) 11:23.48 (14) 15:14.58 2:10.37
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11.09.2016  /  Bozen - Bolzano Safety Park (ITA) 11.09.2016 at 16:54  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib C. FCI Athlete C. UCI Team Abschnitt 1 (Rank) Abschnitt 2 (Rank) Abschnitt 3 (Rank) Abschnitt 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  Allieve Donne  

1 13 ES57230 LUDWIG HANNAH GER20000215 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:14.58 (1) 3:20.01 (3) 3:16.13 (1) 3:13.49 (1) 13:04.21

2 17 ES57228 BAUERNFEIND RICARDA GER20000401 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:17.55 (3) 3:17.74 (1) 3:17.44 (2) 3:17.57 (2) 13:10.30 6.09

3 9 ES57232 KOCH FRANZISKA GER20000713 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:17.25 (2) 3:18.02 (2) 3:21.43 (3) 3:19.35 (3) 13:16.05 11.84

4 7 ES57233 ZDUN ANNA HELENE GER20010620 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:22.07 (4) 3:25.10 (5) 3:22.33 (4) 3:22.42 (4) 13:31.92 27.71

5 11 ES57231 REISSNER LENA-CHARLOTTE GER20001114 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:23.26 (5) 3:30.83 (9) 3:29.09 (6) 3:23.55 (5) 13:46.73 42.52

6 10 799718J GUADAGNIN MARINA ITA20010707 TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO 3:23.70 (6) 3:26.89 (7) 3:29.64 (7) 3:31.46 (11) 13:51.69 47.48

7 16 922234Q CAPOVILLA ELEONORA ITA20010309 GS MENDELSPECK 3:28.01 (8) 3:25.17 (6) 3:32.53 (9) 3:31.16 (10) 13:56.87 52.66

8 2 963875U PEVIANI SOFIA ITA20000616 GS MENDELSPECK 3:30.94 (9) 3:29.55 (8) 3:32.75 (10) 3:26.63 (7) 13:59.87 55.66

9 12 930793V VETTORELLO GIORGIA ITA20000706 U.C. CONSCIO PEDALE DEL SILE 3:42.35 (13) 3:23.70 (4) 3:27.62 (5) 3:26.40 (6) 14:00.07 55.86

10 3 ES57235 STERN FREDERIKE GER20010215 NAZIONALE GERMANIA 3:27.22 (7) 3:33.49 (10) 3:32.13 (8) 3:28.83 (9) 14:01.67 57.46

11 14 894261Y LUCCHI GIADA ITA20001223 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:32.82 (10) 3:37.46 (11) 3:40.96 (11) 3:27.61 (8) 14:18.85 1:14.64

12 18 709536A CREMASCO KATIA ITA20010405 U.C. CONSCIO PEDALE DEL SILE 3:37.17 (11) 3:43.24 (12) 3:46.16 (12) 3:43.86 (12) 14:50.43 1:46.22

13 6 929651H GIRARDI LUDOVICA ITA20010621 TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO 3:39.44 (12) 3:45.92 (13) 3:49.24 (13) 3:45.37 (13) 14:59.97 1:55.76

14 1 883064K SANTONI ARIANNA ITA20000104 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:44.42 (14) 3:48.21 (14) 3:50.85 (14) 3:51.10 (14) 15:14.58 2:10.37
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11.09.2016  /  Bozen - Bolzano Safety Park (ITA) 11.09.2016 at 16:59  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib C. FCI Athlete C. UCI Team Zwi. Zeit 1 (Rank) Zwi. Zeit 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Esordienti Donne   

1 42 947475T TONELLI ELISA ITA20021210 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:33.18 (1) 7:07.33 (1) 10:40.80

2 45 983334J CREMASCO ERIKA ITA20020413 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:34.98 (3) 7:08.98 (2) 10:40.92 0.12

3 32 992162P TRENTO BEATRICE ITA20030920 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:34.79 (2) 7:14.70 (3) 10:50.58 9.78

4 41 955816R CALSAMIGLIA CLARA ITA20030419 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:49.24 (7) 7:32.28 (6) 11:07.49 26.69

5 33 943521M BENEDETTI GIADA ITA20020610 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:37.62 (4) 7:25.12 (4) 11:10.13 29.33

6 40 972726X VIGILIA GIULIA ITA20030626 GS MENDELSPECK 3:45.70 (5) 7:30.06 (5) 11:12.91 32.11

7 34 A003768 GRISOTTO MARIANNA ITA20030829 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:55.93 (9) 7:45.53 (8) 11:31.73 50.93

8 38 722891K BOCCHER MAYA ITA20030718 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 3:59.42 (11) 7:42.75 (7) 11:34.80 54.00

9 43 A041110 BERALDO ALESSIA ITA20021010 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:48.42 (6) 7:46.64 (9) 11:35.94 55.14

10 36 A007511 REALE CALAFINO MONICA ITA20021103 GS MENDELSPECK 3:58.69 (10) 7:50.55 (10) 11:43.03 1:02.23

11 35 A041744 BORGHESI ROBERTA ITA20020822 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:51.12 (8) 7:51.61 (11) 11:56.39 1:15.59
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11.09.2016  /  Bozen - Bolzano Safety Park (ITA) 11.09.2016 at 17:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib C. FCI Athlete C. UCI Team Abschnitt 1 (Rank) Abschnitt 2 (Rank) Abschnitt 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Esordienti Donne   

1 42 947475T TONELLI ELISA ITA20021210 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:33.18 (1) 3:34.15 (2) 3:33.47 (2) 10:40.80

2 45 983334J CREMASCO ERIKA ITA20020413 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:34.98 (3) 3:34.00 (1) 3:31.94 (1) 10:40.92 0.12

3 32 992162P TRENTO BEATRICE ITA20030920 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:34.79 (2) 3:39.91 (3) 3:35.88 (4) 10:50.58 9.78

4 41 955816R CALSAMIGLIA CLARA ITA20030419 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:49.24 (7) 3:43.04 (4) 3:35.21 (3) 11:07.49 26.69

5 33 943521M BENEDETTI GIADA ITA20020610 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:37.62 (4) 3:47.50 (7) 3:45.01 (6) 11:10.13 29.33

6 40 972726X VIGILIA GIULIA ITA20030626 GS MENDELSPECK 3:45.70 (5) 3:44.36 (6) 3:42.85 (5) 11:12.91 32.11

7 34 A003768 GRISOTTO MARIANNA ITA20030829 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:55.93 (9) 3:49.60 (8) 3:46.20 (7) 11:31.73 50.93

8 38 722891K BOCCHER MAYA ITA20030718 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 3:59.42 (11) 3:43.33 (5) 3:52.05 (9) 11:34.80 54.00

9 43 A041110 BERALDO ALESSIA ITA20021010 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 3:48.42 (6) 3:58.22 (10) 3:49.30 (8) 11:35.94 55.14

10 36 A007511 REALE CALAFINO MONICA ITA20021103 GS MENDELSPECK 3:58.69 (10) 3:51.86 (9) 3:52.48 (10) 11:43.03 1:02.23

11 35 A041744 BORGHESI ROBERTA ITA20020822 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 3:51.12 (8) 4:00.49 (11) 4:04.78 (11) 11:56.39 1:15.59
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11.09.2016  /  Bozen - Bolzano Safety Park (ITA) 11.09.2016 at 17:05  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib C. FCI Athlete C. UCI Team Zwi. Zeit 1 (Rank) Zwi. Zeit 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Esordienti  

1 76 959623B IACOMONI FEDERICO ITA20020710 U.S.AURORA  ASD 3:16.44 (1) 6:33.92 (1) 9:48.07

2 68 A069850 FULICI RICARDO ITA20021217 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 3:19.68 (2) 6:38.54 (2) 9:56.35 8.28

3 70 960924W OUACHI NIDAL MAR20020513 U.S.AURORA  ASD 3:21.40 (4) 6:44.05 (3) 10:02.60 14.53

4 77 A038958 DI PLACIDO VICTOR BENJAMIN ITA20020904 GS MENDELSPECK 3:26.54 (5) 6:48.03 (4) 10:12.02 23.95

5 67 981481D PASQUALI ALESSIO ITA20020316 U.S.AURORA  ASD 3:33.00 (7) 6:59.36 (6) 10:15.98 27.91

6 73 A032358 SPARAPANI TOMMASO ITA20020804 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 3:33.58 (9) 7:04.21 (7) 10:30.40 42.33

7 69 805152S GIULIANI STEFANO ITA20020824 U.C.RALLO 3:32.56 (6) 7:05.69 (8) 10:32.53 44.46

8 74 A026364 MOSER CHRISTIAN ITA20031108 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 3:20.65 (3) 6:56.14 (5) 10:34.01 45.94

9 64 946433Q TESTA SIMONE ITA20020510 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 3:33.23 (8) 7:09.14 (9) 10:41.29 53.22

10 63 788821X NICHELATTI DAVIDE ITA20021027 U.S.AURORA  ASD 3:34.34 (10) 7:13.48 (10) 10:53.22 1:05.15

11 65 805155V CRISTOFORETTI DAVIDE ITA20030728 U.C.RALLO 3:44.59 (13) 7:30.88 (12) 11:15.50 1:27.43

12 72 994126D GIANASI GABRIEL ITA20030511 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 3:42.92 (11) 7:30.07 (11) 11:21.81 1:33.74

13 62 A003177 MOVER NICOLA ITA20021210 U.C.RALLO 3:43.51 (12) 7:34.40 (13) 11:23.44 1:35.37

14 66 A068486 SINGER DI GRAZIA EDOARDO ITA20030317 GS MENDELSPECK 3:55.53 (14) 7:50.76 (14) 11:46.79 1:58.72
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11.09.2016  /  Bozen - Bolzano Safety Park (ITA) 11.09.2016 at 17:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib C. FCI Athlete C. UCI Team Abschnitt 1 (Rank) Abschnitt 2 (Rank) Abschnitt 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Esordienti  

1 76 959623B IACOMONI FEDERICO ITA20020710 U.S.AURORA  ASD 3:16.44 (1) 3:17.48 (1) 3:14.15 (1) 9:48.07

2 68 A069850 FULICI RICARDO ITA20021217 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 3:19.68 (2) 3:18.86 (2) 3:17.81 (3) 9:56.35 8.28

3 70 960924W OUACHI NIDAL MAR20020513 U.S.AURORA  ASD 3:21.40 (4) 3:22.65 (4) 3:18.55 (4) 10:02.60 14.53

4 77 A038958 DI PLACIDO VICTOR BENJAMIN ITA20020904 GS MENDELSPECK 3:26.54 (5) 3:21.49 (3) 3:23.99 (5) 10:12.02 23.95

5 67 981481D PASQUALI ALESSIO ITA20020316 U.S.AURORA  ASD 3:33.00 (7) 3:26.36 (5) 3:16.62 (2) 10:15.98 27.91

6 73 A032358 SPARAPANI TOMMASO ITA20020804 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 3:33.58 (9) 3:30.63 (6) 3:26.19 (6) 10:30.40 42.33

7 69 805152S GIULIANI STEFANO ITA20020824 U.C.RALLO 3:32.56 (6) 3:33.13 (7) 3:26.84 (7) 10:32.53 44.46

8 74 A026364 MOSER CHRISTIAN ITA20031108 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 3:20.65 (3) 3:35.49 (8) 3:37.87 (9) 10:34.01 45.94

9 64 946433Q TESTA SIMONE ITA20020510 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 3:33.23 (8) 3:35.91 (9) 3:32.15 (8) 10:41.29 53.22

10 63 788821X NICHELATTI DAVIDE ITA20021027 U.S.AURORA  ASD 3:34.34 (10) 3:39.14 (10) 3:39.74 (10) 10:53.22 1:05.15

11 65 805155V CRISTOFORETTI DAVIDE ITA20030728 U.C.RALLO 3:44.59 (13) 3:46.29 (11) 3:44.62 (11) 11:15.50 1:27.43

12 72 994126D GIANASI GABRIEL ITA20030511 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 3:42.92 (11) 3:47.15 (12) 3:51.74 (13) 11:21.81 1:33.74

13 62 A003177 MOVER NICOLA ITA20021210 U.C.RALLO 3:43.51 (12) 3:50.89 (13) 3:49.04 (12) 11:23.44 1:35.37

14 66 A068486 SINGER DI GRAZIA EDOARDO ITA20030317 GS MENDELSPECK 3:55.53 (14) 3:55.23 (14) 3:56.03 (14) 11:46.79 1:58.72


